Your growth opportunity
You have the opportunity to capture positive returns based on the performance of the S&P 500 Index, widely regarded
as the best single gauge of large-cap U.S. equities.

4

Growth and
protection:
working together

CAP GROWTH STRATEGY

The Transamerica Structured Index Advantage® Annuity NY lets you capture positive returns, up to a cap, by tracking
the positive performance of a stock market Index. It also provides a level of protection, a buffer, if the Index Return
is negative. Combined, they offer growth for your Index Account Option when markets perform well and protection
when they don’t.

This chart illustrates a sample up-market scenario, and the protection of a buffer in a sample down-market scenario.
Each example illustrates $100,000 invested in an Index tracking hypothetical performance over a six-year Crediting
Period. This Index option strategy offers a 20% protection buffer to limit downside risk. This example also shows the
impact of the 100% cap. The cap is the maximum amount the investment can earn during the Crediting Period.*

This chart is hypothetical and for illustrative purposes only.

Cap and Buffer

Crediting Period (Years)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Down
Market

Risk

100% Cap

Protection Buffer

Relinquished
returns

Growth
Opportunity

Ra
te

 o
f R

et
ur

n

0%

-20%

-30%

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

110%

Up
Market

Scenario 1 - Up Market
Cap Rate 100%
Index Performance  110% ($210,000)
Your Return  100% ($200,000)

Scenario 2 - Down Market
Protection Buffer  20%
Index Performance  –25% ($75,000)
Your Return  –5% ($95,000)

* Cap rates may vary based on the Index, Crediting Period, and Buffer chosen.

5

Flexibility and control

How it works
The Performance Lock feature lets you lock in an Interim Value for no charge at any time before the end of your
Crediting Period. You can either set-it and forget-it by selecting a predefined growth target at the beginning of
your Crediting Period, or if you prefer, set it manually during your journey. It’s your choice.

When the Performance Lock feature is triggered, you will not participate in additional gains or losses your
chosen Index may receive until your next Allocation Anniversary. Following your Performance Lock, and prior to